EDUCATION, SCIENCE AND TRAINING

SENATE LEGISLATION COMMITTEE - QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
2003-2004 BUDGET ESTIMATES HEARING

Outcome: 2
Output Group: 2.4 — Funding for higher education

DEST Question No. E053_04

Senator Crossin asked on 5 June 2003

Question:

a) How many universities have now applied for funding under Round 2 of the Workplace
Reform Program?

b) How many have been successful? Which institutions are they?

c) Which Universities are still to become eligible to apply for the second round funding?

Answer:

Workplace Reform Programme
a) 4

b) 28 (as at 1 July 2003)

University of Southern Queensland Australian Maritime College Queensland University of Technology University of Queensland

Monash University

University of Sydney

University of New South Wales University of Adelaide

Deakin University

Griffith University

Australian National University University of South Australia University of Technology, Sydney University of Melbourne

RMIT

University of Newcastle

Swinburne University of Technology La Trobe University

University of Western Australia Central Queensland University University of Ballarat

Victorian College of the Arts
University of New England

Edith Cowan University

Flinders University

Murdoch University

Southern Cross University
University of Wollongong

c) None
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